CASELLA USA
CEL-350 DBADGE MICRO NOISE DOSIMETER
OVERVIEW
CEL-350 & 350IS dBadge Micro Noise Dosimeter
Introduction   Key benefits
The CEL-350 is a completely
new interpretation of the classic
noise dosimeter. It has all the

English, Spanish, French, German, Italian
Identification of multiple units 2 line text string can be uploaded from dB35 pc program
Ordering information
CEL-350/K1 Single pack dBadge noise dosimeter kit with standard accessories
CEL-350/K2 Twin pack dBadge noise dosimeter kit with standard accessories
CEL-350/K5 Five pack dBadge noise dosimeter kit with standard accessories
CEL350/K10 Ten pack dBadge noise dosimeter kit with standard accessories
CEL-350 Single dBadge micro noise badge unit with mounting clips and windscreen
CEL-110/2 Class 2 acoustic calibrator 114 dB at 1 kHz
CEL-6362 3 way drop in rapid master charger including PC18 universal power supply
(can be “daisy chained” together for multiple kits with CEL-6358 slave charger unit)
CEL-6363 Slave charger unit and link cable to master charger for up to 3 additional dosimeters
CEL-6357 dB35 Windows based download and database software package supplied on CD
CMC39 Infrared adaptor for pc download and programming
CEL-6355 Multi pack kit case with space for up to 12 dBadge dosimeters and accessories
All kits include CEL-350 dBadge dosimeter(s) with various fixing clips and foam windscreen, CEL-110/2 acoustic calibrator, 3 way
charger base unit and power supply, slave charger unit(s), infrared download adaptor, RS232 to USB adapter, pc software, kit case
Add IS after part number for the intrinsically safe version of the dBadge.